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Particulars 

adennic calendar for B.A. (Digital Media & Design) Programs for the Academic year 2023-24 (Admitted 
in 2021). 

Mid- Sem Theory Examinations 

Semester 5 B.A. (Digital Media & Design) Program 

Mid- Sem Practical Examination 

Diwali Break 

Last teaching day of the semester 

Conduct of End Sem Practical Bxamination 

Conduct of End-Sem Theory Examination 

Winter Vacation 

Deceleration of Result 

Examination Formality completed by EAT 
Cell w.r.t ERP & Marksheet 

Re-admission applications 

Payment of fee for next semester 

Commnencement of Next Session 

Start of Session- 16th August 2023 

All Academic Internal/Continuous Assessment to be completed and uploaded by 13/12/2023 (Wednesday). 

Particulars 

CORRIGENDUM 

Mid-Sem Theory Examinations 

Mid- Sem Practical Examination 

Sports Meet 

Cultural Fes/Technical Fest 

From 

Last teaching day of the semester 

11/10/2023 (Wednesday) 

21/03/2023 (Saturday) 

10/11/2023 (Friday) 

Semester 6 B.A. (Digital Media & Design) Program 

12/12/2023 (Tuesday) 

Conduct of End-Sem Practical Examination 

14/12/2023 (Thursday) 

21/12/2023 (Thursday) 

01/01/2024 (Monday) 

Start of Session -15th January 2024 

06/01/2024 (Saturday) 

13/01/2024 (Saturday) 

15/01/2024 (Monday) 

12/01/2024 (Friday) 

From 

20/10/2023 (Friday) 

30/10/2023 (Monday) 

12/11/2023 (Sunday) 

15/01/2024 (Monday) 

04/03/2024 (Monday) 

11/03/2024 (Monday) 

Date: /& o2o3 

To 

19/12/2023 (Tuesday) 

30/12/2023 (Saturday) 

14/01/2024 (Sunday) 

06/05/2024 (Monday) 

19/01/2024 (Friday) 

25/01/2024 (Thursday) 

To 

09/03/2024 (Saturday) 

16/03/2024 (Saturday) 

Last week of January 

Second week of February 

03/05/2024 (Friday) 

All Academic Internal/Continuous Assessment to be completed and uploaded by 03/05/2024. 

G2 

11/0s/2024 (Saturday) 



1. 

2. 

3. 

Conduct of End-Sem Theory Examination 

Summer Vacation 

Deceleration of Result 

Examination Formality completed by EAT Cell 

w.r.t ERP & Marksheet 

Payment ofFee for next semester 

Re-admission applications 

Campus Change applications 

Commencement of Next Session 

14/05/2024 (Tuesday) 

26/05/2024 (Sunday) 

25/05/2024 (Saturday) 

30/06/2024 (Sunday) 

31/05/2024 (Friday) 

10/06/2024 (Monday) 

15/06/2024 (Saturday) 

01/07/2024 (Monday) 

O1/07/2024 (Monday) 

25/06/2024 (Tuesday) 

05/07/2024 (Friday) 

0S/07/2024 (Friday) 

01/07/2024 (Monday) 

National festivals and important anniversaries are to be celebrated suitably in addition to the activities listed 

above. 
For any short fall of classes, due to any unavoidable circumstances etc., extra classes may be conducted on 

Saturdays/Sundays or in Zero/vacant period through online/hybrid or any other mode to complete the 

syllabus and fulfill teaching norms, if required. 

Office of the Director Student VWelfare to ensure conducting the events for specific days like International 

Yoga Day', Women's Day", Independence Day", �Swachh Bharat Abhiyan", �Environnent Day" etc. as 

and when it falls. Events related to United Nations Sustainable Development Goals (SDGs)" to be 

encouraged for all student societies/clubs throughout the year. 
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